THEMIS-C 2007-6-6-21:00, lon Spectrograms & Moments.

E 10.00
W 1.00
5 0.10

0.01

150

PA Top Band
8

PA Low Bond
8

o

ION N, 1/cc

4000
2000

Vn (ExB)

—-2000
-4000

2000

—-2000
—4000
3000

2000
1000

Vm (ExB)

VI (ExB)

-1000

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz
8885388888388

Freq., mHz
- N
o o

21:00

Daota Source Color Code

B

e e

FGM EF1 |
fgl -—
fgs efs |
fgs—fit eff ]
fgh efp

Sun
T

: Moy 17 11:46:01
000000000000 000000 0000 OO
IO 10 A Uy

Trajectory, GSM (RE)
15 T T T T

x 5F

-15-9-3 3 9 15
Y

EFU = eV/sec/cmr2/ster/eV

(8.6,11.2,-0.5)

21:10 21:

20 21

:30

coo Tper Tpar, keV

O =N W

22:00

(8.1,11.2,-0.3)



